Get with the programme, get with the rewards!

Within this document you will find:

- Registration Form
- Employee Pledge Form
- Employer Consent Form that must be completed and signed by your employer

Please ensure all three documents are completed and submit back with a clear copy of your ID / Passport via email to mobile@samsungsmartlife.co.za OR consumerelectronics@samsungsmartlife.co.za.

Once your registration has been verified, your login details will be sent to you via email and SMS and you can start claiming.

Registration Form - Samsung Smart Life Programme

Please make sure you complete all the fields in this form.

Personal Details:				
Name:	Surname:			
ID Number:				
Division: Mobile Audio Vis	sual O Digital Appliances O			
Contact Details:				
Cell Number:	Landline Number:			
Email Address: *Please use your personal email and cell number	ers for security purposes.			
Store Details: Mobile Only ————————————————————————————————————				
Category: Floor Sales Person S	Sales Manager Selling Sales Manager Store Owner			
Store Name:				
Store Address:				
Store Manager:				
Province:				
Samsung Key Account Manager or HUB Manager Name:				
Disclaimer: In signing this registration form:				
 You consent to become a participant in th Tick box to agree. 	ne Samsung Smart Life programme.			
 You consent to receive programme-related Tick box to agree. 	ed information from the Samsung Smart Life Programme Organisers.			
Date:	Signature:			

Note: Once the Key Account/Hub Manager has verified your registration, you can begin logging your sales. Upon verification you will receive a confirmation email with your log in details. Please immediately log in at www.samsungsmartlife.co.za and familiarize yourself with the Smart Life Terms and Conditions. Please note that no payouts will occur until such time as the T&Cs have been accepted. Failure to accept T&Cs will result in a void registration. It will take 30 days for your card to be delivered to you following the completion of your registration.

Registration Form

Employee Pledge - Samsung Smart Life Programme

I, the undersigned			
Name of Employee:			
ID Number of Employee:			
	nered by my participa		ietary) Limited ("Samsung") ng Smart Life Programme
1. Internal record keep	ing;		
2. Fraud detection and	risk management;		
3. Improving internal of	pperations and efficiend	cies;	
4. Improving products	and services.		
Based on this understandin	g, I do hereby confirm t	hat I duly consent to	my employer
Name of Employer:		Owner of Store:	
requesting information from	n Samsung relating to r	my participation in th	e Programme.
principal or any Parties whe	re required by law and	Samsung for purpose	mployer/store owner/dealeres of audit, compliance and / cicipation in the Programme.
Information may be provide	d to any other third par	ties, provided that I p	provide explicit consent.
Signed at	on this the	(day) of	(Month) 20 (year)
(Signature of Pa	articipant)	(St	ore Name)

Employee Pledge Form

Employer Consent Form - Samsung Smart Life Programme

(FULL NAME), acting in my capacity as the employer of ("Smart Life applicant"), do hereby confirm the following: • that the details provided by the Smart Life applicant are correct • that I consent to the Smart Life applicant's participation in the Samsung Smart Life programme • that the Smart Life Participant Pledge has been signed by the Smart Life applicant and copy of same has been provided to me. Personal Information that is collected from this form will be used for the purposes of registering you into the Smart Life Programme. We require your personal and employment details together with consent from your employer verifying your employment to registeryou into the Programme. Personal Information can be shared with our third parties to fulfill business obligations. Personal Information will be stored and shared through our secured systems to ensure your Personal Information is protected from any unauthorised use. Please contact the Information Officer at ssacompliance@samsung.com should you have any queries relating to the collection and use of your Personal Information. Signed at	(Signatu	re of Participant)		(Stor	e Name)	
 ("Smart Life applicant"), do hereby confirm the following: that the details provided by the Smart Life applicant are correct that I consent to the Smart Life applicant's participation in the Samsung Smart Life programme that the Smart Life Participant Pledge has been signed by the Smart Life applicant and copy of same has been provided to me. Personal Information that is collected from this form will be used for the purposes of registering you into the Smart Life Programme. We require your personal and employment details together with consent from your employer verifying your employment to registeryou into the Programme. Personal Information can be shared with our third parties to fulfill business obligations. Personal Information will be stored and shared through our secured systems to ensure your Personal Information is protected from any unauthorised use. Please contact the Information Officer at ssacompliance@samsung.com should you have any queries relating to the collection and use of your	Signed at	0	n this the	(day) of	(Month) 20	(year)
 ("Smart Life applicant"), do hereby confirm the following: that the details provided by the Smart Life applicant are correct that I consent to the Smart Life applicant's participation in the Samsung Smart Life programme that the Smart Life Participant Pledge has been signed by the Smart Life applicant and copy of same has been provided to me. Personal Information that is collected from this form will be used for the purposes of registering you into the Smart Life Programme. We require your personal and employment details together with consent from your employer verifying your employment to register you into the Programme. Personal information can be shared with our third parties to fulfill business obligations. Personal Information will be stored and shared through our secured		n Officer at ssacompliance@s	samsung.com shoul	d you have any queries relat	ing to the collection and us	e of your
 ("Smart Life applicant"), do hereby confirm the following: that the details provided by the Smart Life applicant are correct that I consent to the Smart Life applicant's participation in the Samsung Smart Life programme that the Smart Life Participant Pledge has been signed by the Smart Life applicant and copy of same 	personal and employment deta Information can be shared with	ils together with consent from our third parties to fulfill bus	your employer veri siness obligations. I	fying your employment to regi Personal Information will be s	ster you into the Programme.	. Personal
 ("Smart Life applicant"), do hereby confirm the following: that the details provided by the Smart Life applicant are correct 			ge has been si	gned by the Smart Life	e applicant and copy	of same
("Smart Life applicant"), do hereby confirm the following:	 that I consent t 	o the Smart Life appl	icant's particip	oation in the Samsung	Smart Life program	ne
	 that the details 	s provided by the Sma	rt Life applica	nt are correct		
						-
	io de completed and sigi	ied by employer.				